
 

Exact licence costs will depend on arrival and departure dates. These will be confirmed in the room offer 

and accommodation licence. 

For more details on rooms, please check the accommodation finder. 

       ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST 2026/27 
                                  Prices are for the academic year commencing August 2026.  All prices listed are per person. 

 

 

 

ROOM TYPE 

 

 

 

LOCATION 

 

 

 

RESIDENCE 

AUTUMN 

SEMESTER 

13 WEEKS  

(WEEKLY COST IN 

BRACKETS) 

SPRING SEMESTER 

23 WEEKS  

(WEEKLY COST IN 

BRACKETS) 

FULL ACADEMIC YEAR 

41 WEEKS  

(WEEKLY COST IN 

BRACKETS) 

En Suite Barton 
/Hickling 

UEA 
Campus 

Barton House 
Hickling House 

£ 2,723.50  
(£209.50) 

£ 4,818.50  
£209.50) 

£ 8,589.50  
(£209.50) 

En Suite Crome  
UEA 

Campus 
Crome Court 

 
£ 2,723.50  
(£209.50) 

£ 4,818.50  
£209.50) 

£ 8,589.50  
(£209.50) 

En Suite Campus 
Plus 

UEA 
Campus 

Nelson Court 
£2,593.50  
(£199.50) 

£4,588.50  
(£199.50) 

£8,179.50  
(£199.50) 

En Suite Campus 
UEA 

Campus 

Britten House 
Browne House 
Colman House 

Kett House 
Paston House 
Victory House 

£ 2,535.00  
(£195.00) 

£4,485.00  
(£195.00) 

£ 7,995.00  
(£195.00) 

En Suite Constable 
Nelson 

UEA 
Campus 

Constable Terrace 
Nelson Court 

£2,320.50  
(£178.50) 

£4,105.50  
(£178.50) 

£7,318.50  
(£178.50) 

En Suite Village  

UEA 
Village 

opposite 
main 

entrance 

 
Courtyard A/B 

Elm House 
Hawthorn House 

Pine House 
Willow House 

Ash House 
Beech House 
Larch House 
Oak House 
Yew House 

 

£2,320.50  
(£178.50) 

£4,105.50  
(£178.50) 

£7,318.50  
(£178.50) 

En Suite Twin 
not available for autumn 

semester 

UEA 
Campus 

 
Britten House (EST) 
Colman House (EST) 
Constable Terrace 

(EST) 
Paston House (EST) 
Victory House (EST) 

 

 
Shared 

£1267.50 
(£97.50) 
Sole Use 
£2535.00  
(£195.00) 

 

Shared 
£2242.50 
(£97.50) 
Sole Use 
£4,485.00  
(£195.00) 

Shared 
£3997.50 
(£97.50) 
Sole Use 

£ 7,995.00  
(£195.00) 

https://www.uea.ac.uk/uea-life/accommodation/accommodation-finder
https://www.uea.ac.uk/uea-life/accommodation/barton-hickling-crome
https://www.uea.ac.uk/uea-life/accommodation/barton-hickling-crome
https://www.uea.ac.uk/uea-life/accommodation/barton-hickling-crome
https://www.uea.ac.uk/uea-life/accommodation/ensuite-campus-plus
https://www.uea.ac.uk/uea-life/accommodation/ensuite-campus-plus
https://www.uea.ac.uk/uea-life/accommodation/en-suite-campus
https://www.uea.ac.uk/uea-life/accommodation/en-suite-village
https://www.uea.ac.uk/uea-life/accommodation/ensuite-twin

