

ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST 2026/27

Prices are for the academic year commencing August 2026. All prices listed are per person.

ROOM TYPE	LOCATION	RESIDENCE	AUTUMN SEMESTER 13 WEEKS (WEEKLY COST IN BRACKETS)	SPRING SEMESTER 23 WEEKS (WEEKLY COST IN BRACKETS)	FULL ACADEMIC YEAR 41 WEEKS (WEEKLY COST IN BRACKETS)
En Suite Barton /Hickling	UEA Campus	Barton House Hickling House	£ 2,723.50 (£209.50)	£ 4,818.50 (£209.50)	£ 8,589.50 (£209.50)
En Suite Crome	UEA Campus	Crome Court	£ 2,723.50 (£209.50)	£ 4,818.50 (£209.50)	£ 8,589.50 (£209.50)
En Suite Campus Plus	UEA Campus	Nelson Court	£2,593.50 (£199.50)	£4,588.50 (£199.50)	£8,179.50 (£199.50)
En Suite Campus	UEA Campus	Britten House Browne House Colman House Kett House Paston House Victory House	£ 2,535.00 (£195.00)	£4,485.00 (£195.00)	£ 7,995.00 (£195.00)
En Suite Constable Nelson	UEA Campus	Constable Terrace Nelson Court	£2,320.50 (£178.50)	£4,105.50 (£178.50)	£7,318.50 (£178.50)
En Suite Village	UEA Village opposite main entrance	Courtyard A/B Elm House Hawthorn House Pine House Willow House Ash House Beech House Larch House Oak House Yew House	£2,320.50 (£178.50)	£4,105.50 (£178.50)	£7,318.50 (£178.50)
En Suite Twin <i>not available for autumn semester</i>	UEA Campus	Britten House (EST) Colman House (EST) Constable Terrace (EST) Paston House (EST) Victory House (EST)	Shared £1267.50 (£97.50) Sole Use £2535.00 (£195.00)	Shared £2242.50 (£97.50) Sole Use £4,485.00 (£195.00)	Shared £3997.50 (£97.50) Sole Use £ 7,995.00 (£195.00)

Exact licence costs will depend on arrival and departure dates. These will be confirmed in the room offer and accommodation licence.

For more details on rooms, please check the [accommodation finder](#).